
 

Schedule of Meetings 

2023 

IDA Meeting January 18, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting February 22, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting March 22, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting April 19, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting May 17, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting June 21, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting July 19, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting August 16, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting September 20, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting October 18, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting November 22, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

IDA Meeting December 20, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - County Administration 

Conference Room; 1 Center Street, 

Chatham, Virginia 24531 

 


